

OXFORD EARLY LEARNING CENTER

2022-2023 Fee Schedule

A NON-REFUNDABLE/NON-TRANSFERRABLE \$75 per child Registration Fee must accompany your request for contract. This is contingent upon space available in the class and days requested. Once your contract is approved, your account on file will be processed for the Registration Fee.

Families will receive a 10% discount on tuition for the second child and any child thereafter.

Oxford Community Schools Employees will receive a 10% discount on tuition for all of their children.

Infants and Toddlers loo	cated at Oxford Early Learn	ing Center		
Schedule		Daily Rate		
Full Day (minimum 2 days a week)	6a-6p	\$58	.00	
3 and 4 Year Old Multi Age Preschool located	at Oxford Early Learning	Center and Leonard E	lementary	
Schedule		Daily Rate		
Full Day (minimum 2 days a week)	6a-6p	\$56.00		
Half Day (minimum 2 days a week)	8:15a-12:30p	\$34.	.00	
4 Year Old Pre K Preschool	l located at Oxford Early Le	arning Center		
Schedule		Daily Rate		
Full Day (minimum 3 days a week)	6а-6р	\$56.00		
Great Start Readiness Program Preschool loc	cated at each elementary sc	hool: DA, CLK, OE	CLC, & LKV	
Full Day ~ Monday-Thursday Only	Free to 4 ye	Free to 4 year olds that qualify		
Extended Day located at D	A, CLK, OES, OELC,	LKV & LEO		
Morning (6 A.M. until school begins)		\$12.00 per session per day		
Afternoon (when school ends until 6 P.M.)		\$12.00 per session per day		
Great Start Readiness Program (before or after care) OELC Only		\$12.00 per session (M-Th)		
CHILD FIND FEE (\$35): If my child is scheduled for the afternoon (PM) elementary school. Otherwise, I will be billed a \$35 CHILD FIND FEE the Payment is due with the next payment cycle. Early Release Days located at each elementary	school (except Leonard w	nd a revised invoice will be se	nt within 48 hours.	
School Age Only	REGISTRATION REQUIRED			
School Age Only	\$12.	00 am session \$36	pm session	
MANUAL ENTRY (\$12): For families that don't utilize the portal for ERD payment being due with the next payment cycle.	sign up and need care, a \$12 Man u	al Entry Fee will be assesse	d to your account with	
Summer Camp located	l at Oxford Early Learnin	g Center		
Program dates: Monday, June 20, 2022 thro A non-refundable/non-transferrable \$55 per chi	ough Friday, August 12, 2 Id registration fee must acco	2022 (CLOSED July mpany your request for	1& 4, 2022) contract.	
Infants/Toddlers (minimum 2 days a week)		\$58 daily-full day		
Preschoolers (minimum 2 days a week)		\$56 daily-full day		
School Age Students (minimum 2 days a week)		\$48 daily-full day		